Attendance Register at  49th SAIP in July 2004

Annual Specialist Group Meeting of Nuclear, Particle and Radiation Physics
	Name
	E mail Address
	Institution

	Lerato Khechane
	lkhechane@nnr.co.za
	NNR

	Zukile Zibi
	Zukile.zibi@pbmr.co.za
	PBMR

	Reuben Makgae
	Reuben.makgae@pbmr.co.za
	PBMR

	Tebogo Motlhabane
	ziggy@nnr.co.za
	NNR

	Kamela Sekonya
	sekonya@src.wits.ac.za
	Wits

	Sibiya Thomas
	Sibiya@src.wits.ac.za
	Wits

	Bakang Mothudi
	bkmmmothudi@executivemail.co.za
	NWU

	Phillip Muthena
	kmutshena@yahoo.com
	

	Ruth L Wabwile
	rwabwile@yahoo.co.uk
	Wits

	Angelo Joseph
	adjoseph@webmail.co.za
	

	S H Connell
	Connell@src.witsac.za
	Wits

	Korir
	korir@serc.wits.ac.za
	Wits

	S S Ntshangase
	sifiso@tlabs.ac.za
	UZ

	S M Maliage
	maliagesm@yahoo.co.uk
	UWC

	S V Fortsch
	fortsch@tlabs.ac.za
	iThemba LABS

	L J Mudau
	mudau@tlabs.ac.za
	UWC

	F D Smit 
	smit@tlabs.ac.za
	iThemba LABS

	H Fujita
	hfujita@tlabs.ac.za
	Wits

	T J D Modisane
	modisanetjd@webmail.co.za
	NWU

	A E Mudau
	wedofin@yahoo.com
	iThemba LABS

	J J Lawrie
	Lawrie@tlabs.ac.za
	iThemba LABS

	E Gucorquieva
	Elena@tlabs.ac.za
	iThemba LABS

	J Carter
	carterj@physics.wits.ac.za
	Wits

	M Stankiewicz
	maciej@maths.uct.ac.za
	UCT

	Simon Mulhuis
	smm@tlabs.ac.za
	iThemba LABS

	Magonand Mskaiwa
	decmac@ananzi.co.za
	NWU

	R T Newman
	newman@tlabs.ac.za
	iThemba LABS

	A Joel
	ajoel@necsa.co.za
	Necsa

	Herman Winick
	winick@slac.stanford.edu
	SLAC/Stanford Univ

	Mutshena K P
	kmutshena@yahoo.com
	Univen

	Angelo Joseph
	adjoseph@tlabs.ac.za
	UWC & iTL

	Pogisho Maine
	maine@tlabs.ac.za
	iThemba LABS

	Morgan madhuku
	Madhuku@src.wits.ac.za
	Wits

	France Lukhele
	France724@yahoo.co
	UZ & UWC

	Israel N Hlatshwayo
	inhlatshwayo@webmail.co.za
	UWC

	Retief Neveling
	neveling@tlabs.ac.za
	iThemba LABS

	Zinhle Buthelezi
	zinhle@tlabs.ac.za
	iThemba LABS

	Masikhwa Mureen
	masikhwa@yahoo.com
	UWC

	Tsepiso Lakaje
	tsepyn@yahoo.com
	UWC

	Samantha Johnsan
	babys@mailbox.co.za
	UWC


